

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10825/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2011 in AS No.1706/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

T.PRABAKAR RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL DY. COLLECTOR LA UNIT & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for BRING ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT EVENT and office
report))

Date: 16/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.
Ms. D. Siri Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos. 2857-2860 of 2012 -
Thirmmaraju Prabhakar Rao & Ors. Vs. Special Dy. Collector
LA Unit and LAO & Ors.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master