

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4114/2012

SINGARENI COLLIERIES CO.LTD.TR.GEN.MGR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

T.USHARANI & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anurag Dayal Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Ashok S.Pillai,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv.
Mr. Arjun Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellant four weeks' time granted to file the correct
addresses of respondent nos. 7,9,13,14,25 and 26.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2014.07.21
19:08:35 IST
Reason: